
BOKF.ÅR (flera objekt)

IB

Värden 2023-07-01

PROJEKT NAMN Summa av Debet Summa av Kredit

2802 Proj NO/Hund 1 840 334,00 2 057 320,44 216 986,44

2806 Proj LEO 619 514,16 1 225 904,01 606 389,85

2807 Proj Orkester Norden 516 014,10 577 743,87 61 729,77

2808 Proj Katastrofberedskap 15 411 054,22 15 926 270,65 515 216,43

2809 Proj Tält/BQtL 24 716 694,86 29 077 940,89 4 361 246,03

2813 Proj Ungdomsläger 610 382,40 722 617,87 112 235,47

2815 Proj Funktionsnedsatta 4 605 242,25 6 663 179,03 2 057 936,78

2816 Proj Pengapåsen 8 988 103,96 11 682 774,09 2 694 670,13

2817 Proj NSR Norden 3 507 079,97 3 853 429,05 346 349,08

2826 RF/Barndiabetes 8 887 495,82 8 895 077,00 7 581,18

2832 Lions Quest 1 690 315,63 2 013 366,63 323 051,00

2849 Lions Miljöpris 299 362,13 377 464,00 78 101,87

2851 Water Means Life 4 736 543,71 5 556 290,10 819 746,39

2852 NSR - Trauma-centers 2 900 726,49 2 908 845,40 8 118,91

2854 LCI PR Grant 105 746,88 106 355,27 608,39

2855 Ukraina 4 386 771,24 10 224 624,93 5 837 853,69

2856 Jordbävning 1 818 513,70 1 952 267,00 133 753,30

Totalsumma 85 639 895,52 103 821 470,23 18 181 574,71

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

BOKF.ÅR 2023-2024

UTFALL

Värden 2307-2404

PROJEKT NAMN Summa av Debet Summa av Kredit

2802 Proj NO/Hund 29 540,00 29 540,00

2806 Proj LEO 1 348,00 1 348,00

2807 Proj Orkester Norden 201 736,75 327 398,02 125 661,27

2808 Proj Katastrofberedskap 116 586,70 795 345,00 678 758,30

2809 Proj Tält/BQtL 5 713 203,43 4 698 673,70 -1 014 529,73

2813 Proj Ungdomsläger 2 445,40 -2 445,40

2815 Proj Funktionsnedsatta 11 870,00 14 590,00 2 720,00

2816 Proj Pengapåsen 100 487,19 45 465,88 -55 021,31

2817 Proj NSR Norden 169 958,76 67 386,00 -102 572,76

2826 RF/Barndiabetes 200 000,00 286 366,00 86 366,00

2832 Lions Quest 273 749,00 119 593,00 -154 156,00

2849 Lions Miljöpris 38 253,00 38 253,00

2851 Water Means Life 123 254,96 24 000,00 -99 254,96

2852 NSR - Trauma-centers 8 118,91 -8 118,91

2854 LCI PR Grant 24 994,00 24 385,61 -608,39

2855 Ukraina 3 132 198,00 608 158,00 -2 524 040,00

2856 Jordbävning 133 753,30 -133 753,30

Totalsumma 10 212 356,40 7 080 502,21 -3 131 854,19

0,00

0,00

0,00

BOKF.ÅR (Alla)

UB

Värden 2024-04-30

PROJEKT NAMN Summa av Debet Summa av Kredit

2802 Proj NO/Hund 1 840 334,00 2 086 860,44 246 526,44

2806 Proj LEO 619 514,16 1 227 252,01 607 737,85

2807 Proj Orkester Norden 717 750,85 905 141,89 187 391,04

2808 Proj Katastrofberedskap 15 527 640,92 16 721 615,65 1 193 974,73

2809 Proj Tält/BQtL 30 429 898,29 33 776 614,59 3 346 716,30

2813 Proj Ungdomsläger 612 827,80 722 617,87 109 790,07

2815 Proj Funktionsnedsatta 4 617 112,25 6 677 769,03 2 060 656,78

2816 Proj Pengapåsen 9 088 591,15 11 728 239,97 2 639 648,82

2817 Proj NSR Norden 3 677 038,73 3 920 815,05 243 776,32

2826 RF/Barndiabetes 9 087 495,82 9 181 443,00 93 947,18

2832 Lions Quest 1 964 064,63 2 132 959,63 168 895,00

2849 Lions Miljöpris 299 362,13 415 717,00 116 354,87

2851 Water Means Life 4 859 798,67 5 580 290,10 720 491,43

2852 NSR - Trauma-centers 2 908 845,40 2 908 845,40 0,00

2854 LCI PR Grant 130 740,88 130 740,88 0,00

2855 Ukraina 7 518 969,24 10 832 782,93 3 313 813,69

2856 Jordbävning 1 952 267,00 1 952 267,00 0,00

Totalsumma 95 852 251,92 110 901 972,44 15 049 720,52

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2023-2024
Bil 146

2024-04-29


